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Anser Charter School Community Board 2023 -2024

The Anser Charter School Board meets on the third Tuesday of the month September-June at 6:00 pm at
Anser Charter School.

Meeting agendas are posted to our website www.ansercharterschool.org/about/governance

Board Elected Members - 3 year terms

Member President
Brian Whitney
brianwhitney@ansercharterschool.org

Member Vice President
Hannah Read Newbill
hannahnewbill@ansercharterschool.org

Member
John Davidson
jdavidson@ansercharterschool.org

Member Secretary
AnnMarie Johnson
annemariejohnson@ansercharterschool.org

Member

Vic McCraw
vicmccraw@ansercharterschool.org

At Large Members

Member
Maggie Chase
maggiechase@ansercharterschool.org

Member
Sarah Butler
sbutler@ansercharterschool.org

Member
Brandy Wiggins
brandywiggins@ansercharterschool.org

Immediate Past President
Caitlyn Scales
caitlynscales@ansercharterschool.org

Family Council Representative
Sasha Rojas Zaragoza

sasharojas@ansercharterschool.org

Parent-at-large Board Members
Jessica Budzianowski & Katie Hanson

jessicabudzianowski@ansercharterschool.org & katiehanson@ansercharterschoolorg

This directory is to be used for family to family communication only.
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Ex- Officio Members

Executive Director/Clerk Education Director
Destin Tonkin

Heather Dennis )
dtonkin@ansercharterschool.org

hdennis@ansercharterschool.org

Staff Liaisons

Anne More & Nicole Pape
Amoore@ansercharterschool.org
Npape@ansercharterschool.org

Anser Charter School Community Family Council 2023 -2024

Family Council Meetings are held the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 at Anser Charter
School.

FAMILY COUNCIL MEMBERS

Member President Jennifer Cozine EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Executive Director/Clerk
Member Secretary  Nate Black
Heather Dennis

Board Representative Sasha Rojas Zaragoza hdennis@ansercharterschool.org
Lead Classroom Coordinator Sharese Clark Education Director

. Destin Tonkin
Member Erik Moncada

Dtonkin@ansercharterschool.org

Vice President Amy Holmes
Assistant Ed Director

Treasurer Brandy Ryan Abigail Nichols
anichols@ansercharterschool.org

Member Amanda Stewart
Community Engagement Coordinator

Amanda Neill
aneill@ansercharterschool.org
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Please use the attached spreadsheet to access phone and emails for each crew. Each crew has a
separate tab. AMS is grouped by Crew Leader on the final tab in the document. All information
listed was pulled from Infinite Campus. If you have changes that need to be made please reach
out to the front desk (208)426-9840. Alternatively | have included two links with information on
how to update your information within the Parent Portal.

https://kb.infinitecampus.com/help/getting-started-with-campus-parent-and-campus-student-v
ideo

If you have any questions or concerns please reach out to Amanda Neill,
aneill@ansercharterschool.org.
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